Zeny 18-34

Zeny 35-49

Zeny 50-59

Zeny 60

Muzi 18-39

Muzi 40-49

MuZi 50-59

MuZi 60-69

Muzi 70-79

Muzi 80

P. Matiasek

41. Béh historickym Vitkovem

1. Vladka Hrstkova

2.Michaela Hajdukova
3.Marcela Imrichova

1. Blanka Gololobova

1.Alena Flieglova

1.Jarmila Zeidlerova
2. Jana PoZgayova

1.Ji¥i Smid

2.Erik Machu
3.Petr Bednar
4.)Jakub Hefmanek

1. Robert Cepek
2.Radomir Novak
3.Tomas Smid

1. Miroslav Bednar
2.Jiti Tarant

3.Petr Sté&pének
4.Petr Rada
5.Radak Dolejs

1.lvan Mincev
2.Josef Schwarz
3.Jaromir Dolezal
4.FrantiSek Roubik
5.Pavel Novak
6.FrantiSek Doucha
7.Vaclav Krejsa

1.Vita Chaloupka
2.Jaroslav Janecek
3.Karel Cech

4 Vladimir Hons
5.Ladislav Dlabac

1.Josef Ulrich
2. Jaroslav Gaman

24.06.2017

1987
1996
1985

1973

1962

1951
1955

1984
1998
1978
1991

1968
1970
1976

1965
1958
1965
1964
1958

1957
1955
1957
1956
1953
1952
1952

1943
1940
1945
1940
1943

1937
1935

Kerteam
Dukla Praha
Praha

AVC Praha

SABZO

SNB Praha
BONBON

TJ Neratovice
NedasSov
Praha 8

PSK Olymp Praha
Laco Team
AC Praha 1890

AC Caslav
Praha 10
Spartak Praha 4
SABZO

AVC Praha

JUST

Jiskra Havl.Brod
SABZO

Cercany

Liga 100 Praha

Uhelné sklady Praha

BONBON

Union
SABZO
KAK Praha
ACC Praha
AVC Praha

Liga 100 Praha
AVANTI Havifov

16:41
17:33
18:59

24:10

22:22

30:48
35:18

15:12
15:43
17:13
19:33

15:19
18:04
20:33

15:55
18:07
18:35
18:54
25:00

17:17
18:18
18:23
18:41
19:28
26:03
52:09

24:26
25:17
27:54
30:19
32:15

28:30
31:17



